STATE OF IOWA

ABSTRACT OF VOTES

Crawford County, Iowa

We, the undersigned Members of the Board of Supervisors and ex-officio County Board of Canvassers for this County, do hereby certify the following to be a true and correct abstract of the votes cast in this County at the 2016 Special City - Deloit Election held on the 1st day of March, 2016, as shown by the tally lists returned from the several election precincts.

COUNCIL MEMBER-CITY OF DELOIT - 2016 TO-FILL-VACANCY

Crawford

Received fourteen (14) votes

Connie Mulligan

Robert Segebart

Received thirty-two (32) votes Forty-six (46) votes

Candidate Total

SCATTERING

One (1) votes

TOTAL

Forty-seven (47) votes

We therefore declare:

Robert Segebart duly elected for the office of COUNCIL MEMBER-CITY OF DELOIT - 2016 TO-FILL-VACANCY for the term of 2 years.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands and caused to be affixed the seal of this county by the Clerk of the Board of Supervisors.

Done at the county seat of Crawford County, this 8th day of March, 2016.

Chairperson

(Seal)

Members of the Board of Supervisors and ex-officio County Board of Canvassers

Attest:

County Auditor and Clerk of the Board of Supervisors